
STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

GENERAL - SEATS : 25

1  C192410115  AMRITHA S A  14-04-1997 2 9.2 OBC Ezhava

2  C192410054  ARYA NAIR  04-05-1999 2 9.2 General

3  C192410032  ABHIJITH  08-05-1999 1 9.2 Sports

4  C192410013  ARYA RAJ A  20-06-1999 2 9.2 SC

5  C192410156  DEVIKA R  20-02-2000 2 9.2 OBC Viswakaramas

6  C192410081  ALAN KUNJACHAN  27-02-2000 2 9.2 General

7  C192410044  CHANDANA
CHANDRAN  29-04-2002 2 9.2 EWS

8  C192410160  ANJIMA J S  19-12-1997 1 9.1 General

9  C192410068  ABHIRAMI A S  29-12-2000 2 9.1 OBC Ezhava

10  C192410140  VISMAYA V  07-01-2002 1 9.1 OBC Chetties

11  C192410222  Thaufeek. T  19-08-2003 1 9.1 OBC Muslim

12  C192410136  ANJU A R  28-09-2003 1 9.1 General

13  C192410225  LEKSHMI P R  13-11-2003 1 9.1 OBC Viswakaramas

14  C192410124  ARUNIMA V S  30-11-2003 1 9.1 General

15  C192410069  VISHNU NARAYANAN S  30-01-2004 1 9.1 EWS

16  C192410007  HARITHA K B  23-10-2004 1 9.1 General

17  C192410023  Aiswarya R  16-02-2005 1 9.1 SC

18  C192410015  KAILASNADH V  18-10-2003 1 9 EWS

19  C192410244  AYYAPPAN BINU
VISWAM  30-10-2005 9 OBC Ezhava

20  C192410036  NAMITHA D  07-01-2006 9 General

21  C192410051  Arya Santhosh  19-09-2000 2 8.9 OBC Ezhava

22  C192410018  RUKSANA S  03-12-2005 8.9 OBC Muslim

23  C192410178  Sneha S Jeevan  04-03-2000 1 8.8 SC

24  C192410118  SACHITHAN S G  06-12-2002 1 8.8 SC

25  C192410009  SURYA A  13-12-2003 1 8.8 SC



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

OBC - SEATS : 2

1  C192410093  SHAHINA S  19-09-2002 2 8.7 OBC Muslim

2  C192410161  ATHIRA S  14-05-1997 2 8.63 OBC Ezhava

SC - SEATS : 4

1  C192410158  PRAJITHA PRAVEEN  11-09-1997 2 8.6 SC

2  C192410180  Abhima J S  10-08-2000 1 8.6 SC

3  C192410217  ABHIMANNYU
PRADEEP  19-11-2006 8.5 SC

4  C192410189  SHEENA RAJ  24-03-2000 2 8.4 SC

ST - SEATS : 1

1  C192410236  ANJALI. S  03-01-2002 1 8.4 SC (Filled from SC)

PH - SEATS : 2

1  C192410076  James P Mathew  22-05-1993 -1 4.2 Ph

2  C192410101  ANILJITH D A  27-12-2005 8.8 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

EX - SEATS : 2

1  C192410209  PRANAV P  30-05-1993 2 8.6 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

2  C192410143  SUJI S  14-07-1999 2 8.6 OBC Latin Catholics(Filled from
General waiting list)

EWS - SEATS : 5

1  C192410042  ANJANA
JAYAMAMOHAN  01-03-2004 1 8.3 EWS

2  C192410238  ASHISH CHANDRAN  12-10-2001 1 8.1 EWS

3  C192410177  SREEHARI S  30-08-2006 8 EWS

4  C192410159  ANANTHU S  05-12-1997 2 7.9 EWS

5  C192410135  AMRITHA A  05-12-1998 2 7.9 EWS



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

DCP - SEATS : 2

1  C192410008  BHAVANA L  21-08-2000 2 8.6 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

2  C192410157  MRIDULA M J  20-05-2001 1 8.6 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

SC BATCH - SEATS : 60

1  C192410145  SREEKUTTAN R  23-05-2002 1 8.4 SC

2  C192410146  RESHMA P  31-01-2006 8.4 SC

3  C192410221  VISHAKH M  23-05-2000 1 8.3 SC

4  C192410190  GOWRI S BINDHU  22-02-2003 1 8.3 SC

5  C192410110  INDHU A  10-09-2005 8.3 SC

6  C192410202  ABHIRAMI V S  03-06-2001 1 8.2 SC

7  C192410078  PRAFYA PRAKASH  08-09-2001 1 8.2 SC

8  C192410053  HIMA M KRISHNAN  26-06-2003 1 8.2 SC

9  C192410207  VEENA S  01-10-1998 2 8.1 SC

10  C192410241  SREEDEVI P  19-05-2005 1 8.1 SC

11  C192410029  PARVATHY S  19-04-2003 1 8 SC

12  C192410226  HEMANTH
HARIKUMAR  12-03-2004 1 8 SC

13  C192410001  SREEKALA R  15-06-2005 1 8 SC

14  C192410229  GOURI P S  20-02-2006 1 8 SC

15  C192410011  ARYA PAVITHRAN  19-11-2001 1 7.9 SC

16  C192410204  ANUSREE A  02-01-2004 1 7.9 SC

17  C192410019  ROOPA SIVAPRASAD  14-08-2002 1 7.7 SC

18  C192410073  ATHIRA A P  23-06-1991 1 7.6 SC

19  C192410223  AKHILESH NATH A  23-09-2001 1 7.6 SC

20  C192410235  ABHIRAMI S  06-04-2005 7.6 SC

21  C192410026  SARIKA S P  06-01-2000 2 7.5 SC

22  C192410258  APARNA SUKU  05-01-1996 1 7.4 SC



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024
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23  C192410037  RAJASREE.R  07-07-2000 2 7.4 SC

24  C192410098  NEETHU M  30-05-2002 2 7.4 SC

25  C192410113  Abi A  12-03-2005 1 7.3 SC

26  C192410122  ATHIRA S  20-03-1994 1 7.2 SC

27  C192410070  NAVYA RENJITH  29-11-2002 1 7.2 SC

28  C192410218  ADERSH MOHAN  07-04-2003 1 7.2 SC

29  C192410147  NEHA S R  28-06-2004 1 7.2 SC

30  C192410242  ARYAVASANTH E V  17-04-2001 1 7.1 SC

31  C192410039  RAKHYANAND K S  20-08-1999 1 7 SC

32  C192410004  ARUNA RAVEENDRAN  11-04-2003 1 7 SC

33  C192410230  GOPIKA B RAJ  13-12-1999 1 6.9 SC

34  C192410066  VARSHA BABU  07-02-2001 1 6.8 SC

35  C192410256  ABHIRAMI REGHU  11-06-2002 6.7 SC

36  C192410191  ABHAYA R RAJ  07-01-2003 6.7 SC

37  C192410127  APARNA ASOKAN  15-07-2000 1 6.6 SC

38  C192410025  ATHIRA S KUMAR  22-07-2001 2 6.6 SC

39  C192410199  ANJU V  28-06-2004 6.6 SC

40  C192410165  ABHIJITH A  17-02-2007 6.6 SC

41  C192410259  JISHNUKUTTAN V K  30-04-1998 6.4 SC

42  C192410092  RAJESH RAJAN  12-10-2001 6.27 SC

43  C192410090  SAKTHIKAILAS Y  07-10-1994 2 6.2 SC

44  C192410028  ARYA A  21-03-2000 1 6.2 SC

45  C192410086  ANZIL T H  09-09-2002 1 6.2 SC

46  C192410208  SOUMYA THAMPI  30-06-1989 1 6.15 SC

47  C192410155  ATHIRA I  20-05-1992 1 6.1 SC

48  C192410232  SANDHYA S  08-12-1994 1 6.1 SC

49  C192410173  SOUMYA P  20-09-1995 1 6.1 SC



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA)
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50  C192410021  SWETHA MOL T S  12-07-2002 1 6.1 SC

51  C192410233  ARATHI SUNIL  09-09-2004 6.1 SC

52  C192410206  RAJESH B  25-02-1982 1 6.08 SC

53  C192410057  AMRUTHA R  16-04-1998 1 6 SC

54  C192410061  RESHMA M  13-06-2003 1 6 SC

55  C192410198  VISMAYA L S  16-12-2005 6 SC

56  C192410216  ABHIJITH P S  10-02-2006 6 SC

57  C192410031  JYOTHIMA S  20-05-1992 1 5.9 SC

58  C192410006  SIVANI M  30-09-2004 1 5.9 SC

59  C192410045  NIKHITHA R L  03-01-1999 1 5.7 SC

60  C192410027  VINEETHA VISWANATH  03-05-1979 1 5.5 SC

ST BATCH - SEATS : 20

1  C192410111  Adarsh N  15-12-1988 5.31 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

2  C192410205  Sudhi Kumar Mannooran  07-03-1989 2 5.31 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

3  C192410133  REJITHA A  15-05-1992 1 5.3 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

4  C192410112  RADHIKA R  12-05-1999 1 4.8 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

5  C192410171  ROSHNI M S  24-03-2004 4.8 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

6  C192410240  SIVAPRASANTH S  11-04-2001 4.7 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

7  C192410091  SALINI R  21-05-1980 4.58 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

8  C192410109  RAJI R S  27-03-1997 1 4.1 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

9  C192410250  BINDHU B  30-05-1981 -1 4.08 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

10  C192410170  GANESH KUMAR K R  08-03-1984 1 3.92 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

11  C192410108  SUMA S  16-05-1994 3.9 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

12  C192410153  PRAJI V L  12-05-1986 1 3.6 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

13  C192410239  HEMALETHA C  29-05-1973 -2 3.08 ST (Filled from SC waiting list)

Rejected Applications List for Admission to JDC 2024-2025



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
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STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

WAITING LIST - GENERAL - SEATS :

1  C192410188  ROHITH R  26-04-2003 1 8.6 General

2  C192410167  VEENA S RAJ  30-05-1991 2 8.54 OBC Ezhava

3  C192410067  siji john  06-03-1998 2 8.5 General

4  C192410162  SJ Kavya  19-06-2000 2 8.5 OBC Viswakaramas

5  C192410082  BIBIN P  11-03-2003 1 8.5 OBC Ezhava

6  C192410010  HARITHA S  30-04-2007 8.5 OBC Ezhava

7  C192410096  AMINA SHAJAHAN  31-07-1998 2 8.4 OBC Muslim

8  C192410030  DEVIKA S  04-09-1999 2 8.4 General

9  C192410020  Athirasuresh  25-11-2000 1 8.4 OBC Ezhava

10  C192410164  S ABHAYDERSH  14-09-2001 1 8.4 OBC Ezhava

11  C192410245  VISHNU B  13-02-2002 1 8.4 General

12  C192410181  NAVANEETH GOPAL  11-01-2005 8.4 OBC Ganaka

13  C192410253  TONY K THOMPSON  06-05-1995 2 8.3 General

14  C192410064  ARUNYA PRASAD  04-05-1999 1 8.3 OBC Ezhava

15  C192410175  DEVI PRASAD  06-09-2002 1 8.3 OBC Ezhava

16  C192410040  PAVITHRA S  27-06-2006 8.3 OBC Ezhava

17  C192410117  Aromal Babu  03-05-1999 1 8.2 General

18  C192410100  GEOJITH GEORGE  31-01-2002 1 8.2 General

19  C192410151  AFRA K  18-02-2004 1 8.2 OBC Muslim

20  C192410201  S R Krishnadas  27-04-2006 8.2 General

21  C192410060  BHAGYALEKSHMI B  25-08-2001 1 8.1 General

22  C192410049  POOJALEKSHMI S  05-06-2002 2 8.1 OBC Ezhava

23  C192410247  NANDANA ANIL  18-12-2006 8.1 General

24  C192410192  SHIMA S  31-08-1989 2 8 OBC Muslim

25  C192410106  JOSHY THOMAS LAL  29-01-1998 2 8 General

26  C192410163  RAKHI S R  05-05-1998 1 8 OBC Ezhava



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

27  C192410131  DEVU MOHAN  04-02-2000 2 8 OBC Ezhava

28  C192410132  ATHUL KRISHNA A S  01-12-2003 1 8 General

29  C192410174  NANDU B  17-07-2004 1 8 OBC Ezhava

30  C192410243  DHANESH V D  24-08-1990 1 7.92 OBC Ezhava

31  C192410176  Ajisa salam  11-08-1993 1 7.9 OBC Muslim

32  C192410224  Jomin j  01-10-2000 2 7.9 EWS

33  C192410058  DIVYA UNNI  10-10-2000 2 7.9 General

34  C192410012  JOHN PAUL JUDE  02-08-2005 1 7.9 OBC Latin Catholics

35  C192410130  Reshmi.P.R  11-12-1995 1 7.8 General

36  C192410003  AJEESH K  30-08-1999 1 7.8 OBC Ezhava

37  C192410123  ATHULYA KRISHNAN A  29-10-2001 2 7.7 EWS

38  C192410041  HARIPRIYA P  24-07-2002 1 7.7 EWS

39  C192410084  SHINU M M  04-10-2003 1 7.7 OBC Muslim

40  C192410121  SNEHALAL S  21-06-1998 2 7.6 General

41  C192410139  Prahma Ann Shibi  04-12-1999 2 7.6 OBC Latin Catholics

42  C192410200  DIVYAMOL S  20-05-1994 2 7.5 General

43  C192410024  VISHNU S NAIR  19-10-2002 1 7.5 General

44  C192410102  DEVIKA V  26-05-2006 7.5 OBC Viswakaramas

45  C192410033  Maneesh Ravi  18-03-1993 1 7.4 General

46  C192410252  ATHIRA MURALI  15-09-1998 1 7.4 General

47  C192410254  NOURIN FATHIMA SHIBU  25-01-2006 7.4 OBC Muslim

48  C192410255  ADIKESH B  19-05-2006 7.4 OBC Viswakaramas

49  C192410080  SIVA MOHAN M V  10-04-2000 1 7.2 General

50  C192410074  ARATHY P  05-12-2001 2 7.2 General

51  C192410220  MEGHA S  21-12-2001 1 7.2 OBC SCs who converted to
Christianity

52  C192410035  JIBIN GEORGE  26-10-2002 1 7.2 General

53  C192410048  VIJITHA VIJAYAN T  20-11-1996 2 7.1 OBC Ezhava



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA)
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54  C192410215  BIBITHA B  03-05-2001 7.1 OBC Ezhava

55  C192410234  AKSHARA L J  28-02-1991 2 7.08 OBC Ezhava

56  C192410138  ASWATHY S  20-05-1990 1 7 General

57  C192410210  PREETHY
PRABHAKARAN  12-07-1994 2 7 General

58  C192410128  KRISHNA PRAKASH  07-12-1998 1 6.9 General

59  C192410087  GOWRI J S  14-08-1999 2 6.9 General

60  C192410196  POURNYA H KUMAR  20-06-1989 2 6.8 OBC Ezhava

61  C192410251  BHAGATH P  23-09-2000 1 6.8 General

62  C192410248  ROHITH R  01-08-2006 6.8 General

63  C192410043  REMYA M  01-11-1992 1 6.7 General

64  C192410183  CHIPPY S  23-10-1994 1 6.7 OBC Ezhava

65  C192410149  MITHIN M  10-01-1992 2 6.6 General

66  C192410184  BINCHU B K  26-01-1996 2 6.6 OBC Ezhava

67  C192410014  ARATHI LAL  07-04-1997 1 6.6 General

68  C192410169  SUCHITHRA S PILLAI  30-05-1998 2 6.6 General

69  C192410182  ANOOP P  04-05-2002 2 6.6 General

70  C192410088  ASIF MUHAMMED  28-05-2003 1 6.6 OBC Muslim

71  C192410099  Asif Muhammed  28-05-2003 1 6.6 OBC Muslim

72  C192410211  AKHILA KRISHNAN  11-01-1991 1 6.54 General

73  C192410075  KRISHNA VENI K  21-11-1996 1 6.5 OBC Ezhava

74  C192410022  ANJANA ANIL  18-09-2001 6.5 OBC Ezhava

75  C192410148  PRAJEEKSHA S  21-05-1985 2 6.42 OBC Ezhava

76  C192410154  MISRIYA S  27-04-2005 1 6.4 OBC Muslim

77  C192410172  Shemi N  15-05-1982 2 6.33 OBC Muslim

78  C192410050  SIMI A M  30-05-1992 2 6.3 OBC Muslim

79  C192410097  VYSHNAVI U  22-09-1992 1 6.3 OBC Viswakaramas

80  C192410089  SAKTHIKAILAS Y  07-10-1994 2 6.3 General



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(KOTTARAKARA)
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81  C192410144  DEEPTHI RAJ  30-05-1987 2 6.25 General

82  C192410187  ALEENA S  17-06-2006 6.2 OBC Muslim

83  C192410052  ATHULYA P  24-07-2002 1 6.17 General

84  C192410114  M V DEVI  25-07-1995 1 6.14 OBC Ezhava

85  C192410065  VIJITHA A  08-05-1995 1 6.1 OBC Ezhava

86  C192410046  ANU G  21-04-1994 1 6 General

87  C192410055  LIBINKRISHNA J J  08-04-1995 5.9 OBC Ganaka

88  C192410212  AKHILA S  23-05-1990 1 5.85 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar

89  C192410126  SREEKUTTY S  04-04-2001 1 5.8 General

90  C192410107  AHINA R  11-12-1999 2 5.71 OBC Muslim

91  C192410186  MALUKKUTTY M  20-09-1993 1 5.7 General

92  C192410214  RAJI R  01-04-1993 1 5.67 OBC Ezhava

93  C192410185  VRINDA S  19-11-1990 1 5.62 OBC Ezhava

94  C192410002  ATHULYA K S  08-10-1994 1 5.6 OBC Ezhava

95  C192410083  Anija Sunilkumar  21-11-1998 5.5 OBC Ezhava

96  C192410168  SAJNA MOL A C  30-04-1988 1 5.42 OBC Muslim

97  C192410077  ARYA UNNI  18-02-1998 1 5.4 General

98  C192410005  NITHIN RAJ  25-05-1990 5.38 General

99  C192410203  ANOOP M  03-01-1986 1 5.33 OBC Ezhava

100  C192410249  Sandeep Kumar S  01-03-1991 5.31 General

101  C192410129  NISSAMOL R  21-05-1983 1 5.17 OBC Muslim

102  C192410062  DIVYAKRISHNAN G  20-05-1988 1 5.17 General

103  C192410105  SAJITHA MOHANAN  19-05-1988 1 5.08 OBC Veerasaiva

104  C192410257  SHAJILA S  19-07-1989 1 4.9 OBC Muslim

105  C192410103  GEETHASINI S  04-05-1982 1 4.58 OBC Ezhava

106  C192410016  AJINA BEEVI A  13-09-1990 1 4.31 OBC Muslim

107  C192410227  Raji S  18-02-1983 1 4.29 OBC Ezhava
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108  C192410017  SUJI N SURENDRAN  20-02-1985 1 4 OBC Ezhava

109  C192410079  VISHNU PRASAD  16-12-1999 3.8 OBC Viswakaramas

110  C192410193  JEENO RAJENDRAN  04-05-1987 1 3.5 OBC Ezhava

111  C192410034  RAJALEKSHMI V  10-05-1983 -1 3.17 General

112  C192410038  SOUMYA S  19-04-1987 -1 3.17 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST- OBC - SEATS :

1  C192410167  VEENA S RAJ  30-05-1991 2 8.54 OBC Ezhava

2  C192410162  SJ Kavya  19-06-2000 2 8.5 OBC Viswakaramas

3  C192410096  AMINA SHAJAHAN  31-07-1998 2 8.4 OBC Muslim

4  C192410181  NAVANEETH GOPAL  11-01-2005 8.4 OBC Ganaka

5  C192410012  JOHN PAUL JUDE  02-08-2005 1 7.9 OBC Latin Catholics

6  C192410220  MEGHA S  21-12-2001 1 7.2 OBC SCs who converted to
Christianity

7  C192410212  AKHILA S  23-05-1990 1 5.85 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar

8  C192410105  SAJITHA MOHANAN  19-05-1988 1 5.08 OBC Veerasaiva

9  C192410082  BIBIN P  11-03-2003 1 8.5 OBC Ezhava

10  C192410151  AFRA K  18-02-2004 1 8.2 OBC Muslim

11  C192410139  Prahma Ann Shibi  04-12-1999 2 7.6 OBC Latin Catholics

12  C192410102  DEVIKA V  26-05-2006 7.5 OBC Viswakaramas

13  C192410055  LIBINKRISHNA J J  08-04-1995 5.9 OBC Ganaka

14  C192410010  HARITHA S  30-04-2007 8.5 OBC Ezhava

15  C192410192  SHIMA S  31-08-1989 2 8 OBC Muslim

16  C192410255  ADIKESH B  19-05-2006 7.4 OBC Viswakaramas

17  C192410020  Athirasuresh  25-11-2000 1 8.4 OBC Ezhava

18  C192410176  Ajisa salam  11-08-1993 1 7.9 OBC Muslim

19  C192410097  VYSHNAVI U  22-09-1992 1 6.3 OBC Viswakaramas

20  C192410164  S ABHAYDERSH  14-09-2001 1 8.4 OBC Ezhava

21  C192410084  SHINU M M  04-10-2003 1 7.7 OBC Muslim
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22  C192410079  VISHNU PRASAD  16-12-1999 3.8 OBC Viswakaramas

23  C192410040  PAVITHRA S  27-06-2006 8.3 OBC Ezhava

24  C192410254  NOURIN FATHIMA SHIBU  25-01-2006 7.4 OBC Muslim

25  C192410064  ARUNYA PRASAD  04-05-1999 1 8.3 OBC Ezhava

26  C192410088  ASIF MUHAMMED  28-05-2003 1 6.6 OBC Muslim

27  C192410175  DEVI PRASAD  06-09-2002 1 8.3 OBC Ezhava

28  C192410099  Asif Muhammed  28-05-2003 1 6.6 OBC Muslim

29  C192410049  POOJALEKSHMI S  05-06-2002 2 8.1 OBC Ezhava

30  C192410154  MISRIYA S  27-04-2005 1 6.4 OBC Muslim

31  C192410163  RAKHI S R  05-05-1998 1 8 OBC Ezhava

32  C192410172  Shemi N  15-05-1982 2 6.33 OBC Muslim

33  C192410174  NANDU B  17-07-2004 1 8 OBC Ezhava

34  C192410050  SIMI A M  30-05-1992 2 6.3 OBC Muslim

35  C192410131  DEVU MOHAN  04-02-2000 2 8 OBC Ezhava

36  C192410187  ALEENA S  17-06-2006 6.2 OBC Muslim

37  C192410243  DHANESH V D  24-08-1990 1 7.92 OBC Ezhava

38  C192410107  AHINA R  11-12-1999 2 5.71 OBC Muslim

39  C192410003  AJEESH K  30-08-1999 1 7.8 OBC Ezhava

40  C192410168  SAJNA MOL A C  30-04-1988 1 5.42 OBC Muslim

41  C192410215  BIBITHA B  03-05-2001 7.1 OBC Ezhava

42  C192410129  NISSAMOL R  21-05-1983 1 5.17 OBC Muslim

43  C192410048  VIJITHA VIJAYAN T  20-11-1996 2 7.1 OBC Ezhava

44  C192410257  SHAJILA S  19-07-1989 1 4.9 OBC Muslim

45  C192410234  AKSHARA L J  28-02-1991 2 7.08 OBC Ezhava

46  C192410016  AJINA BEEVI A  13-09-1990 1 4.31 OBC Muslim

47  C192410196  POURNYA H KUMAR  20-06-1989 2 6.8 OBC Ezhava

48  C192410183  CHIPPY S  23-10-1994 1 6.7 OBC Ezhava
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49  C192410184  BINCHU B K  26-01-1996 2 6.6 OBC Ezhava

50  C192410075  KRISHNA VENI K  21-11-1996 1 6.5 OBC Ezhava

51  C192410022  ANJANA ANIL  18-09-2001 6.5 OBC Ezhava

52  C192410148  PRAJEEKSHA S  21-05-1985 2 6.42 OBC Ezhava

53  C192410114  M V DEVI  25-07-1995 1 6.14 OBC Ezhava

54  C192410065  VIJITHA A  08-05-1995 1 6.1 OBC Ezhava

55  C192410214  RAJI R  01-04-1993 1 5.67 OBC Ezhava

56  C192410185  VRINDA S  19-11-1990 1 5.62 OBC Ezhava

57  C192410002  ATHULYA K S  08-10-1994 1 5.6 OBC Ezhava

58  C192410083  Anija Sunilkumar  21-11-1998 5.5 OBC Ezhava

59  C192410203  ANOOP M  03-01-1986 1 5.33 OBC Ezhava

60  C192410103  GEETHASINI S  04-05-1982 1 4.58 OBC Ezhava

61  C192410227  Raji S  18-02-1983 1 4.29 OBC Ezhava

62  C192410017  SUJI N SURENDRAN  20-02-1985 1 4 OBC Ezhava

63  C192410193  JEENO RAJENDRAN  04-05-1987 1 3.5 OBC Ezhava

64  C192410038  SOUMYA S  19-04-1987 -1 3.17 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST - EWS - SEATS :

1  C192410224  Jomin j  01-10-2000 2 7.9 EWS

2  C192410123  ATHULYA KRISHNAN A  29-10-2001 2 7.7 EWS

3  C192410041  HARIPRIYA P  24-07-2002 1 7.7 EWS

Rejected Applications List for Admission to JDC 2024-2025

Appl
No Name Form No Remarks

Additional Registrar/Secretary


